
 
 
 

03/11/2021 13:06    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      1
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 06 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  6 TO 2021  6
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

56 FORBUSH FIRE FUND                  
_________________________________________

 
5644726 FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE              
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
5644726 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU     -235,500           0    -235,500    -202,775.94            .00     -32,724.06   86.1%*

 
2021/06/000389 12/31/2020 GCR       -2,114.38 REF DEC   12/11/2020 FORBUSH            
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN      -25,882.15 REF DEC   FORBUSH CY                    

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT            -235,500           0    -235,500    -202,775.94            .00     -32,724.06   86.1%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
5644726 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -            0           0           0        -901.40            .00         901.40  100.0% 

 
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN         -183.16 REF DEC   FORBUSH PY                    

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                   0           0           0        -901.40            .00         901.40  100.0%
 
 

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
5644726 43100  SALES TAX      -19,500           0     -19,500            .00            .00     -19,500.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             -19,500           0     -19,500            .00            .00     -19,500.00     .0%
 
 

44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED            0           0           0        -108.62            .00         108.62  100.0% 

 
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN          -19.03 REF DEC   DUE TO FORBUSH VFD            

 
 

TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                          0           0           0        -108.62            .00         108.62  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wRE8NrUvkJ7VP26nk70nETIRWFEzV97xQdMeR%2FwZ3NvWrzvPobsUPbxIm2mAwLvD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0HexOer7GZSgLMDvDfY%2FkVPhmPV547A9RDc3U1fsON5RF6Vhwv%2BYOlwbQ7hckCGl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XxxrMS5E8P3TWcvlLwrof53xsBYY0%2F%2Fjj815Zh5hWg8y6giWzON9HUjI2twbDb7W
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nA2ajJB9bCWkw9Jghxu8v%2BwaL7VtWf6Or6HlG%2F8gySxRG1i9Uo9LcIeQAf7R3Omo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GoQkOKlKIhbeuOMJGWwJGJOlz4WUX3C2GG4rFDSxh4JTIbloalccFBfdoJmXHJmE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1l8TUKdDpWnNc4C0%2FyB4Nz6sf8l7Ha9BWCgr34yE3rK51qca37ZZSez4VVRfwNQp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pmUaNDUI4x4KKXtysJrLPQWuwhi18iRjRNWxBYfyKuWiv1ii7Ze5GpjhF7UQ%2Ba54
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zt76zwcqC%2BvYA4WFiUf0pQPyjPXFE%2F%2BjDkz%2BDZQ%2FdKerdNN0KG%2BvaXPjvkDe%2FeZf


 
 
 

03/11/2021 13:06    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      2
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 06 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  6 TO 2021  6
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

TOTAL FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE             -255,000           0    -255,000    -203,785.96            .00     -51,214.04   79.9%
 

TOTAL FORBUSH FIRE FUND                 -255,000           0    -255,000    -203,785.96            .00     -51,214.04   79.9%
 

TOTAL REVENUES     -255,000           0    -255,000    -203,785.96            .00     -51,214.04
 

GRAND TOTAL     -255,000           0    -255,000    -203,785.96            .00     -51,214.04   79.9%
 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


